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CHAMPIONNAT

YEARLING

NOM

PUTSEYS-PATTE -
DELTENRE CARLIER
DEVERGNIES FREDERIC
DOUDELET PASCAL
DEWITTE CHRISTIAN
GARIN Arnaud
DELCROIX JEAN-LUC
TORDEUR-DEVAL -
PAQUOT ANDRE
ALEXANDRE Pascal
TIELEMANS-POLOME -
LECLERCQ Freddy
VANDERSTRAETEN Elo se
MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE
DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
VERACHTERT-HANNE -
LEBON GILOTEAU -
BARLET YOHAN
BRASSEUR RENE
MALOTEAUX RAYMOND
CHANDI NOUR EDDINE -
BURTON ANDRE
FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO
SPRUYT EDDY

STOFFE JOHNNY

GRANDE VITESSE EE 23
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POINTS

17
16
15
14
14
13
13
11
10
10
10
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COEFFICIENT

222,51
139,80
193,14
166,20
192,22
153,50
165,43
97,56
190,79
191,57
204,93
187,05
117,52
127,40
104,19
34,98
83,33
86,69
91,98
98,33
99,58
114,12
45,33
59,03
59,79




